4!









el












14



Buckman Direct Diversion

A Joint regional Project or ine Uity Or saria e ara sSdarita e LOurity 10 DUl a refiauie alia sustairiauie waiel supply.

Memorandum
Date: December 4, 2014 )
To: Buckman Direct Diversion Board C \/
From: Charles Vokes, BDD Facility Manager
Subject: Chavez Security Contract

ITEM:

Request approval of PSA #xx-xxxx with Chavez Security in the amount of $69,166.79 plus
NMGRT for security services through June 30, 2015.

BACKGROUND:

On September 24, 2014 the BDD released a Request for Bid for security services at the
Buckman Direct Diversion. On October 16, 2014, five (5) security firms submitted bids, and of
the five (5) firms the bid was awarded to Chavez Security.

EVALUATION:

Chavez Security will conduct patrols along the Buckman Road corridor. The Scope of Services
includes:
e Report suspicious activity, security breaches, and unusual findings to the BRWTP
Control Room;
e Check locked doors, fencing and gates at the raw water buildings to ensure they are
locked e~ have r~* been intruded upon;
¢ Provide on-call service during evening, midnight, and early morning *~urs to accompany
BDD Opere*~ts to the river and provide security protection as requested
e Submit reports at the end of each shift to the BDD Office outlining any investigative
services and observations.



RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Staff recommends approval of PSA # xx-xxxx with Chavez Security in the amount of $69,166.79
plus NMGRT for security service through June 30, 2015. Funding is available in the 2014/2015
budgeted fiscal year under BU/LI Prof. Services/#7280000.510300.910010.

ATTACHMENTS:

e Bid Tabulation Sheet
e PSA # xx-xxxx






















































Buckman Direct Diversion Board
Summary of Contracts, Agreements, & Amendments

Section to be completed by department for each contract or contract amendment

1 FOR: ORIGINAL CONTRACT 7 or CONTRACT AMENDMENT
2 Name of Contractor Chavez Security
3 Compiete information requested Plus GRT
Inclusive of GRT
Original Contract Amount; $69,166.79

Termination Date:

June 30, 2015

~ Approved by BDDB

r or by Project Manager

Amendment #

Increase/(Decrease) Amount $

Date: pending

Date:

to the Original Contract#

Extend Termination Date to:

r~ Approved by BDDB

I or by Project Manager

Amendment is for:

4 History of Contract & Amendments: (option: attach spreadsheet if multiple amendments)

Date:

Date:

Plus GRT

Inclusive of GRT

Termination Date:

Termination Date:

Termination Date:

Amount $ of original Contract#
Reason:

Amount $ amendment #
Reason:

Amount $ amendment #
Reason: term comp

Amount $ amendment #
Reason:

Termination Date:

Total of Original Contract plus all amendments:

$

1of 2






91

























































PUEBLO DE SAN ILDEFONSO

By:

Title:

Date:

ACCEPTED:
BUCKMAN DIRECT IVERSIONB ARD

By:

(Signature)

(l .int/Type Name)

Title:

Date:










documentation by photography and line drawings as warranted. There will be no
destructive analysis performed on cultural items. Upon completion of analysis, the
remains will be replaced in the original site and reburied or as determined by the Pueblo.

Neither BDDB nor its contractors will assume custody, control, or collection of human remains
or NAGPRA cultural items.

6. Amendments.
This Protocol may be amended, revised, or supplemented without amending the MOA.

Amendments, revisions, or supplements to this Protocol may only be made in a written document
signed by both Parties.






LT






e Increased FY15/16 Budget Request by $282,000 from FY 14/15 Adopted Budget (Page 3-4)
o Capital Asset Purchase $225,000
o Materials and Supplies for Public Outreach and Awareness Program
o Leadership and Teambuilding Training

e Emergency Reserve Fund is fully funded at $2,000,000 (Page 12)

e Five-year Cost Projection Report
Recommended Action:
We would like to request approval and BDDB recommendation of the BDD Annual Operating Budget for
FY15/16 and contributions to our Major Repair and Replacement Fund to Santa Fe County Board of
Commissioners and City of Santa Fe’s City Council.

We look forward to presenting the proposed budget and addressing your comments and questions.

Thank you






Ia3eueA sanIde.  [q9
SO A "TA SO[ABY))

[ 10WSI(] “SIQUOISSTWWO)) AJUno))
PIeog] UOISIdAI(] 102I1(] Ueuong ‘I9QUISJA 9JBUId)[Y A1UNo))
PRYAB\ Plue(

I0ABIA 9/ BIURS JO A1)
pIeog UOISIdAI(] 19911(] UeUong ‘I9qUISJA eUIdY A1)
S3[BZUox) ‘JA JIIABL

pIeog UOISIOAL(] 192I1(J Ueun{ong ‘Ioqudy SIe -1y
wnyog 0o[ansuo))

7 1010SI(] “SIQUOISSIWIO)) AJUno))
pIeog UOISIAAI(] 19911(] UBWYONg ‘IdQUIdIA] A1UN0))
ZaAey)) A [PNSIA

€ msi( Touno) A1)
PIeOog UOISIAAI(] 10211(] ueunyong ‘Ioquie= " A1)
zonSurmo(] 'V PeydrumIe)

G 1S “ISUOISSTUIIO)) A1UNno))
pIeOg UOISISAI(] 100IL(] Ueunyong Irey)-901A
SoIuEBINS 721’}

 wsI( “IoTIouno) A1)
PIeog UOISIdAL(T 102II(] uBunong ‘Irey))
SEISIBIA A ydasor

1o3png SunesdsdQ pasodoad 9107/STOT 183X [€ISI]
























J8anDaYy Jaspng pasododd 9[/C[ A4
28ed|8

‘JuouaSeurul 19sSe
JAISUdYRIdwod y3noIyy SjudwisdAUl armonnseyur oziundo pue ‘soniiqisuodsal Jusfy [BosI] 2ndoxd ‘aouerdwod A101e[n3al [[1 U..,JTewW
querd juowiean I91em [RUOIZAI Oy dJe1ado 0] AIBSS900U SUONOUNJ [[B SsedWOdUd SINIAIIOR SSQUISN] 9SSY[ "SOA1d[qo pue s[eoS oyroads

uoddns 03 pado[oaap sem weidoid yoeyq ‘] 3L Ul UMOUS SB SUONOUNJ SSauIsng JOIdxd Yim surerdoid A9y (£) XIs Oul papIAIp ST Q¢ UL

20D SunIom s (g Y} JO SanpeA 3109 SUIALIY} dWO0I3q dARY yomym sardound
(OdH) Uonpziup3.i() 2oupULIOfid ] Y31E Y1 [Im sH0Je Juruueld [eroueulj Ino sIjun A[snodue)nuis 193png sy} ‘uonippe t s1nsa1 SurAng
0} 51509 10] Juied,, WOIJ SNOOJ oY} PIYIYS 9A,OA\ "SUOIIOUNJ SSAUISN] 910D SII SAIN0IXD (J(IF oY} [[oM MOy SUIUIISep Uo s19judd 193png
SIY} JO MeaY Yy} ‘SpIom ISUJ0 U] ‘JUSUIDAJIYSL [euoneziuedio Juikjnuenb Aq SIe[[Op I19U] 10 9ATOOI SUSZIIO  ON[BA,, () SULIMSBIW IC 1INJONNS
B POYSI[QeISe oA oM ‘samjpuadxa uo 3uisnooj Apmoireu uey) Ioyjey "sem3lj [eIdUBU JO UONR[NGe] B URY) SI0W SUIBIUOD JUIWNI0p 103png
ST} ‘90USH ‘JUSWINSBOW PUB UONNIIXa ssaulsng ‘Guruuerd ‘A3a1ens Jo s3daouos juspuadaplojur 0] SUOISIOP [BISUBULJ A2Y §)02uu0d yoeoidde
paseq-oourwIo)rad,, SIy] ‘sIojedrpul dduewojiod pue so13ojeIlS SSOUISNG A9Y 0] $99INO0SAI sYUI[ unedpng paoueape Jo ad4} SIy] prepuels

3una3pnq reuorjeu juenodwr A[3uIseaIour Ue owW099q sty Surodpng paspg-auoojng) ‘SONUIAdL SUruI[Oop YIm 9[33n1S SJUSUIUIIAOT [BOO] S[IYA

"TSOVN Aq Yuoj 10s s Jg ¢ Auewr
sajerodroour 198pnqg Siy “s[eod [euoneziuedio Yim JUIISISUOD SIUWO0DINO PAISIP 0} SUOISIOAP 1o3pnqg Uil yomym (Jge) .S0mnoeld Sunsspng
159¢,, PAYSTIqRISS G ISOVN UL "SIUSWIUIIA0S [B00] pue djels 10J douepms 3unodpnq sopraoid jeyl yiomowrelj A1ejun[oA € yuoJ 198 g ISOVN
oy ‘o101 Jey) Sur[[iyng Uy ‘sassao01d JuneSpngq 11ay3 aao1dwr 0] SJUSWILIIA0S 0] 3dur)SISse ap1aold 03 /g6 UI Parea1d sem (TISOVN) Sunadpng

[p207T pup 21piS L0f [1ouno)) Aosiapy puonpp UL °[00} [J1omod B sT ssed01d 108png oy ‘SUOISIOOP 90In0sal A9y 10} jutod [ed0J ~ s |
























uoysalosd 35 awoh-g

1yde13 yuanbasqns ai ur pajussaid sour puan (sermyrpuadxa) pai pue (s1e8pnqg) ane 3 Jo DUISISAUOD Iy

Aq payuasaid 3uraq puan pamsap o wey) Juejrodur ssof o1e pasn saIndiy [enjoe 9], sysanbai 198pnq si1 aseq 0} yorym uodn ejep [es1I03SIYy dI0UW
3ARY [[IM JJEIS 30UTS SIeaA 9AT] 1xau a3 ut Jutod awros je a819Au0D A[Teonoerd 03 sjoAs] samyrpuadxa [enuue pue sysanbaio8pn  nuue usamisq
puan a3 10adxa 03 a[qeuoseaI sI 11 ‘g 1Ty ul pajordap sy ueq PIIOM 9 Aq GOM SPIM PIIOM Y3 Uo paysijqnd pue paurureur sI xopuy

ddO Y1 'senImn Surpnpur ‘s10309s eLIISNPUI Jofewr Uo paseq I01edIpul pIeoq e SI Xapu] J(9 YL “Xapu] (JdD) 1oNPoIJ dISaWOo(™ “SOI) 3}
uo paseq A[[enuue ¢, ()'¢ JO I030eJ UOTIE[JUI }SOPOU AISA B [PIM IedA I9A0 1edk wayy Surd[dnmu Aq pajseoarc, e sarmjrpuadxs L.ge  [o fenuuy
"UOTJEDIJLIE[D PUE JUSWIDUIJAI 2IN3ng 0} 302[qns ajewnsa Areurwuraid pue Terousd A19A e se papreda1aq pnoys pue A103s1y Sunerado jo syguowt 9¢
uo paseq J009-005$ A@rewrrxoxdde jo axnyrpuadxa a8eroae Aypuows e Uo paseq pajewnyse are sarnjrpuadxe Ay ‘A[[euonIppy UOIIW 6°9¢ — §'94
Apareunrxoxdde ye ‘Tenba Suraq as[e [[e ‘orming a[qesasaIo] oy 103 Jefj A[9ARE[AI P[oY 9q 0} pawnsse are sjadpnq enuue sy ‘(98ed 3xau) v a[qe, Uy
“sanIIoey o 03 syusuraoedar pu  aredar rofewr Aresssoau

3JONISUOD 0] SPUNJ JO SasT PUE S30INOS 10 sjsanbai pafrejap pue ‘sjuswrasordur yons jo sypedur Sunerado - -, ‘syuowraroxdun Teyrdes enusjod
apnpour os[e pnom jey suondaford urral-1a8uo] ‘parrelap axow Jussaid o1 sueld jye)s ‘sapAd yuswudoraaap 198png 1eak armng uy -Suruueld 1Py
UI SI9P[OYae]s PUe SISYEW UOISIDap pIe 0] SI uaIay uoreurtojul sy Surpraoid jo asodand ayy, "s1s00 WA Jo uonodafoid 1eak-aAy e apnpur

ITeys 308png Suneiad( renuuy 9y 1eys sa3els (VSIIAL) YUwaa1dy S9DIAISG [edsL] pue juswaSeury 303(01] 3y Jo § apnay jo (] ydeiSere






uonoalosd 1s

12A-G

0t/61

JAHISIY HSV!

L1/91

SIYNLIANIIXI ONILVHIdl

9T/ST ST/YT vT/ET

$135ang SNILvY3d:

€T/T1 a/tl

00

0T

ov

'

pun4 Sunelado @ag 10} puailL 150D Je34 §

00t

(d LIVHD)




	Dec 2h   12
	Dec 2i   13
	Dec 2j   14
	Dec 2k   16
	Dec 2l   17

